
Pursuant to recess heretofore 

reconvened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock 

Gray, Chairman; Curtis Greer and Claude 

County Clerk. 

. J. B. Gray, Chairman presiding, the following business was 

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner 

the following claims be and are hereby approved for payment, and the 

is hereby instructed to issue warrants covering same. 

_ WEDNESDAY, 
tp, 

JUNE 4, 19497 

W. Bailey, Members. 

taken, the Board of County Commissioners 

A.M., with all members present: 

voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried: 

386956 
387156 
387158 
387160 
387161 
387163 
387164 
387166 
387166 
387167 
387168 
387169 
387170 
387171 
387172 
387173 
387174 
387175 
387176 
387177 

» 387178 
387179 
387180 
387181 
387182 
387183 
387184 
387185 
387186 
387187 
387188 
387190 
387191 
387192 

Herd Equipment Co. 
George H. Blaine 
8.0.Bryant Rexall Drug 
Downs Randolph 
Guaranty Laundry 
Sam Hanna 
0.J.Harry 
Guy S. Manatt 
Palace Office Supply Co. 
Parker Drug Store. 
Public Service Co. 
St. Johns Hospital . 

ut u it} 

Southwestern Bell Te 

"l 

1.Co. 
Hi 

Ni 

" 

il 

"i 

of 

ft 

Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
W.N.Wetzel 

Equipment 
Prisoner Board 
Drugs 
Office Supplies 
Laundry 
Repairs 
Transcripts 
Service 

- Office Supplies 
Drugs 
Service 
Hospitalization 

Service 
1" 

Communications 
t » 

Service 
ui 

Towel Service 
Supplies 
Services 

$ 2,997.00 
1,058.21 

78.20 
30.85 
30.80 
37.81 

20.00 
78.00 
3.95 

17.20 
361.40 
40.00 
39-50 
17.30 
10.81 
32.63 
26.80 
7-35 
8.40 
7.75 
7-75 

10.41 
17.10 
7.75 
9.65 

23.17 
27.30 
8.50 
8.50 

19.18 
19.18 
2.00 
4.35 

78.00 

transacted. 

Bailey, that 

County Clerk 

William P. Gable, Jr., 

Upon roll call, all members 

Motion made by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that 

a recess be taken until Thursday, June 5, 1947, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M. 

Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman 

declared carried. 

ATTEST: 

William P. Gable, Jr. 
County Clerk 

Cache! le Soet/ By 
Deputy 

La 

LE 
AN, BOARD OF COUNTY G OMMI SSLONERS 

JE9 


