## WEDNESDAY, JUNE 4, 1947

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners reconvened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M., with all members present: J. B. Gray, Chairman; Curtis Greer and Claude W. Bailey, Members. William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk.

J. B. Gray, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that the following claims be and are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby instructed to issue warrants covering same. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried:

386956 387156 387158 387160 387161 387163 387164 387166 387166 387166 387167 387168	Herd Equipment Congeorge H. Blaine S.C.Bryant Rexall Downs Randolph Guaranty Laundry Sam Hanna C.J.Harry Guy S. Manatt Palace Office Supparker Drug Store Public Service Const. Johns Hospita	Drug	Equipment Prisoner Board Drugs Office Supplies Laundry Repairs Transcripts Service Office Supplies Drugs Service Hospitalization	\$ 2,997.00 1,058.21 78.20 30.85 30.80 37.81 20.00 78.00 78.00 3.95 17.20 361.40 40.00
387170 387171 387172	Southwestern Bell	L Tel.Co.	Service	39.50 17.30 10.81
387173 387174 387175	11 ti 16 ti 11 ti	11 16 11 16 15 16 11 16	11 11 11	32.63 26.80 7.35
387176 387177 387178 387179	11 11 11 11 11 11	n . n H A	" " " Communications	8.40 7.75 7.75 10.41
387180 387181 387182	18 14 14 13 14 11	1 H H H	Service	17.10 7.75 9.65
387183 387184 387185	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	H H	tt 11 11	23.17 27.30 8.50
387186 387187 387188	11 11 11	U II U II	11 11	8.50 19.18 19.18
387190 387191 387192	Tulsa Linen Servi Tulsa Stationery W.N.Wetzel		Towel Service Supplies Services	2.00 4.35 78.00

Motion made by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, that a recess be taken until Thursday, June 5, 1947, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

CHAZEMAN, BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

ATTEST:

William P. Gable, Jr.

Denuty